m Class learning Current DIL REVISION DIL

24/2
3/3

10/3
17/3

24/3

31/3

21/4

28/4

5/5

12/5

19/5

2/6

9/6

Keats Odes
Keats Odes and Bright Star

Poems of the Decade

Paper 2 Revision/NEA referencing, formatting and bibliography

Paper 2 assessment

Paper 2 Revision- contexts, past exam practice

Keats essay, unseen practice

Keats essay, unseen practice

unseen practice

Paper 2 revision

Coursework deadline= 26th March
Unseen essay

Paper 2 essay

Paper 2 1000SS

Paper 2- 1000SS

Paper 2- Tess (phase 1-3)
Paper 2- Tess (phase 4-5)

Paper 2- Tess (phase 6-7)

Othello/Streetcar

Easter holidays (2 weeks). Revision- Paper 2 links, Paper 1 recap (plot, character, theme, setting for Streetcar/Othello)

College closed(Mon and Tues)
Paper 2 revision

Paper 1 revision- past exam practice/assessment
College closed (Mon)
2 lesson = Paper 1 revision

Mon/Tues= Paper 1 revision
EXAM Paper 1= Weds PM

Mon- Paper 3 past exam practice
Tues/Weds= Paper 2 revision
EXAM Paper 2= Thurs AM

Half Term (one week)

Study leave- no lessons

Study leave- no lessons
Revision session- time TBC
EXAM- Paper 3= Weds 11th June (AM)

Paper 1 revision- Streetcar Essay

Paper 1 revision- Othello Essay

Paper 1- literary theory and critical quotes for both texts

Paper 2 — after exam

Paper 3 revision

Paper 3 revision

Paper 1 and 2

Paper1and?2

Paper1and?2

Paper 2 (after exam)

Paper 3 (after exam)

Paper 3 revision

Paper 3 revision



	Slide 1

