Week	Class learning	Current DIL	REVISION DIL
24/2	Keats Odes	Keats essay, unseen practice	Paper 2 1000SS
3/3	Keats Odes and Bright Star	Keats essay, unseen practice	Paper 2- 1000SS
10/3	Poems of the Decade	unseen practice	Paper 2- Tess (phase 1-3)
17/3	Paper 2 Revision/NEA referencing, formatting and bibliography	Paper 2 revision	Paper 2- Tess (phase 4-5)
24/3	Paper 2 assessment	Coursework deadline= 26th March Unseen essay	Paper 2- Tess (phase 6-7)
31/3	Paper 2 Revision- contexts, past exam practice	Paper 2 essay	Othello/Streetcar
Easter holidays (2 weeks). Revision- Paper 2 links, Paper 1 recap (plot, character, theme, setting for Streetcar/Othello)			
21/4	College closed(Mon and Tues) Paper 2 revision	Paper 1 revision- Streetcar Essay	Paper 1 and 2
28/4	Paper 1 revision- past exam practice/assessment	Paper 1 revision- Othello Essay	Paper 1 and 2
5/5	College closed (Mon) 2 lesson = Paper 1 revision	Paper 1- literary theory and critical quotes for both texts	Paper 1 and 2
12/5	Mon/Tues= Paper 1 revision EXAM Paper 1= Weds PM	Paper 2 – after exam	Paper 2 (after exam)
19/5	Mon- Paper 3 past exam practice Tues/Weds= Paper 2 revision EXAM Paper 2= Thurs AM	Paper 3	Paper 3 (after exam)
	Half Term (one week)		
2/6	Study leave- no lessons	Paper 3 revision	Paper 3 revision
9/6	Study leave- no lessons Revision session- time TBC EXAM- Paper 3= Weds 11th June (AM)	Paper 3 revision	Paper 3 revision